BOME EXTRAORDINARIO NUM.

3

- MELILLA, LUNES 6 DE FEBRERO DE 2012 - PAG. 74

NOMBRE
AMAR*BUSTA,MOHAND
AMAR*BUSTA,MOHAND
AMAR*BUSTA,MOHAND
AMAR*BUSTA,MOHAND
AMAR*BUSTA,YAMAL
AMAR*BUSTA,YAMAL
AMAR*BUSTA,YAMAL
AMAR*BUSTA,YAMAL
AMAR*BUZZIAN,NORDI
AMAR*CHAIB,MOHAMED
AMAR*CHAIB,MOHAMED
AMAR*DRIS,AICHA
AMAR*DRIS,FADOLA
AMAR*DRISS,AMAR
AMAR*EL ARBI,MOHAMED
AMAR*ELARBI,MOHAMED
AMAR*EL ARBI,MOHAMED
AMAR*EL ARBI,MOHAND
AMAR*EL ARBI,MOHAND
AMAR*ELHADI,SOLIMAN
AMAR*ELHADI,SOLIMAN
AMAR*ELHADIYAMILA
AMAR*ELHADI,YAMILA
AMAR*ELHADIYAMILA
AMAR*HACH,HAMMU AHMED
AMAR*HAMED,ASMAE
AMAR*HASSAN,MOHAMED
AMAR*HASSAN,MOHAMED
AMAR*KADAUI,MOHAMED
AMAR*KADDUR,ASSAMIRIMOHAMED
AMAR*KADDUR,KALTUM
AMAR*KADDUR,KALTUM
AMAR*KADDUR,WAFA
AMAR*KADDUR,WAFA
AMAR*LAARBI,EMBAREK
AMAR*LAARBI,EMBAREK
AMAR*LAHTAR,BUSMAA
AMAR*M'HAND,KARIM

NIF

045265482X
045265482X
045265482X
045265482X
045278517G
045278517G
045278517G
045278517G
045295114H
045284798Y
045284798Y
045281832F
045280916B
052250914C
045290872P
045290872P
045290872P
045292150K
045292150K
045290847Y
045290847Y
045297599L
045297599L
045297599L

045306289S
045263523Y
045263523Y

045291643C
045300495V
045300495V
045300496H
045300496H
045284923Q
045284923Q
VEH000239

045303589Y

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
102286694
102510850
102740428
102740550
97538109
97544196
99306271
103281497
97559477
97402176
97402279
98131977
99267364
103602094
97402513
98132074
101361985
99489461
102462257
102777102
103602276
97402683
98132101
99328768
97242542
99398868
101362257
101741474
98132294
103281770
102740913
103281813
99474635
99474735
103282132
103545498
103282223
102741004



